
  
   Avenirs 

 LE FRANCOIS
 du 21 au 22 février 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Série : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 21/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  NESTILE Marc-Olivier  2006  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  1:34.79  177 pts 
 50 m :  46.62  (46.62)  100 m :  1:34.79  (48.17)  [1:34.79] 

 2.  CYPRIA Louis-Marie  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  1:53.19  16 pts 
 50 m :  51.42  (51.42)  100 m :  1:53.19  (1:01.77)  [1:53.19] 

 ---  BOLIVARD Maxime  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  HOMAND Thomas  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  LAUREOTE Mathyas  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  MANIN Cyril  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  NESTY Lucas  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PONSAR Emmanuel  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Sa 21/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  ROSALIE Clémence  2006  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  55.48  155 pts 
 2.  EUGENE Sarah  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  56.01  144 pts 
 3.  BOUTEL Shayan  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  56.76  129 pts 
 4.  SIMBA-GASCHET Therry  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  1:00.02  73 pts 
 ---  BOISSON Pascale  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DSQ Ni 
 ---  GOVINDIN Sarah  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BARRE Lauryn  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  CHARLES-DONATIEN Sloane  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  FLORENT-YOU Chloe  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  FONTAINE-MAURIN Teïssa  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  LOUISY-BERGER Tessa  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  MESDOUZE Oranne  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  PALIX Angélica  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PAULMIN Melina  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PELTI Lidie  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  PETITOT Yaelle  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PRIAN Clemence  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  TAILLEFOND Kamille  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  THOMAS Kanelle  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 21/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  CYPRIA Louis-Marie  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  59.56  35 pts 
 ---  NESTILE Marc-Olivier  2006  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BOLIVARD Maxime  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  HOMAND Thomas  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  LAUREOTE Mathyas  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  MANIN Cyril  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  NESTY Lucas  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PONSAR Emmanuel  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 21/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  SIMBA-GASCHET Therry  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  1:01.07  248 pts 
 2.  ROSALIE Clémence  2006  FRA  FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB  1:03.05  205 pts 
 3.  GOVINDIN Sarah  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  1:07.35  126 pts 
 4.  EUGENE Sarah  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  1:10.11  86 pts 
 5.  BOISSON Pascale  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  1:12.56  56 pts 
 ---  BOUTEL Shayan  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET  DSQ Da 
 ---  BARRE Lauryn  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 21/02/2015 - R1]

 ---  CHARLES-DONATIEN Sloane  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  FLORENT-YOU Chloe  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  FONTAINE-MAURIN Teïssa  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  LOUISY-BERGER Tessa  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  MESDOUZE Oranne  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  PALIX Angélica  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PAULMIN Melina  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PELTI Lidie  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  DNS dec 
 ---  PETITOT Yaelle  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PRIAN Clemence  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  TAILLEFOND Kamille  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  THOMAS Kanelle  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 21/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  NESTILE Marc-Olivier  2006  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN  41.35  270 pts 
 2.  CYPRIA Louis-Marie  2006  FRA  L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE  48.22  85 pts 
 ---  BOLIVARD Maxime  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  HOMAND Thomas  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  LAUREOTE Mathyas  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  MANIN Cyril  2005  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  NESTY Lucas  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  PONSAR Emmanuel  2004  FRA  LONGVILLIERS CLUB  DNS dec 
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